Description
(Pipe)
Product
Code
Size
mm (in.)
Price Per
Metre
UPC
Code
Average
Wall
Crate Quantity
Metres
Approx.
Wt./Metre
Avg. Outside
Diameter
PC1404020CAP 6200 100 (4) 366.00 4.799” .362” 10.53  $154.00
PC1406020CAP 6210 150 (6) 170.80 6.900” .522” 21.759  $211.00
PC1408020CAP 6220 200 (8) 91.5 / 109.8 9.052” .685” 37.037  $289.00
PC1410020CAP 6230 250 (10) 48.8 / 61 11.100” .839” 56.416  $402.50
PC1412020CAP 6240 300 (12) 54.9 / 73.2 13.201” 1.000” 80.269  $551.50
100 (4) 4,392.0 14,400
150 (6) 2,049.6 6,720
200 (8) 1,207.8 3,960
250 (10) 878.4 2,880